
季節のおすすめ品
Seasonl spéciali té

表示価格は税込です。メニューの詳細、アレルギー成分に関しましては従業員までお問合せください。

All prices are tax included. For allergies,please contact the staff before you place your order.
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Pork and shrimp shao-mai with Shang-hai crab meat

Shark's fin soup with Shang-hai crab meat

Marinated shrimp with chinese rice wine (citrus)

Braised Lion's head Okinawa pork meatball with Shang-hai crab meat

Sautéed Japanese beef and muchrooms served on crisp rice (Hot and sour)

Purple sweet potato coconut milk with chestnut ice cream and shiratama dumplings

上海蟹と海老と黒豚の焼売

ふかのひれと上海蟹のスープ

柑橘香る 海老の紹興酒漬け

揚州名菜 

あぐー豚の「獅子頭」上海蟹あんかけ

秋田牛ときのこの貴州風おこげ料理

栗アイスと白玉団子入り、紫芋ココナッツミルク

蟹 粉 焼 売

蟹 粉 魚 翅 羹

橘 香 酔 明 蝦

蟹 粉 獅 子 頭

蘑菇牛肉鍋粑

紫薯湯栗子雪糕

880

4,950

3,080

2,750

4,950

1,650

１個

お一人様用

4尾

創業100周年記念おすすめの一品


