季節のおすすめ品 Seasonl spécialité

1. 蟹 粉 焼 売	創業100周年記念おすすめの一品 上海蟹と海老と黒豚の焼売 Pork and shrimp shao-mai with Shang-hai crab meat	880
2. 蟹粉魚翅羹	ふかのひれと上海蟹のスープ おー人様用 Shark's fin soup with Shang-hai crab meat	4,950
3. 橘香酔明蝦	柑橘香る 海老の紹興酒漬け 4星 Marinated shrimp with chinese rice wine (citrus)	3,080
4. 蟹粉獅子頭	揚州名菜 あぐ一豚の「獅子頭」上海蟹あんかけ Braised Lion's head Okinawa pork meatball with Shang-hai crab meat	2,750
5. 蘑菇牛肉鍋粑	秋田牛ときのこの貴州風おこげ料理 Sautéed Japanese beef and muchrooms served on crisp rice (Hot and sour)	4,950
6. 紫薯湯栗子雪糕	栗アイスと白玉団子入り、紫芋ココナッツミルク Purple sweet potato coconut milk with chestnut ice cream and shiratama dumplings	1,650